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DISTRIBUTION OF INTER-COUNTY COMMUTERS
WORKING IN ALLEGANY COUNTY- 2000

Allegany County Workers

Allegany County          25,155
Other Counties              8,639 

From:

Mineral, WV
Garrett, MD
Bedford, PA
Somerset, PA
Hampshire, WV
Grant, WV
Washington, MD
Preston, WV
Baltimore, MD
Anne Arundel, MD
Baltimore City, MD
Morgan, WV
Frederick, MD

Commuters From:

4,247
1,734
1,046

513
253
104
102
60
56
34
28
26
25

Remainder of Counties:    411

Prepared by the Maryland Department of Planning, Planning Data Services, from U.S. Census Bureau Commutation Data, March 2003.


